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6.35mm Term.
Part Number
LJC020
LJC025
LJC030
LJC040
LJC050
LJC060

Ampere
Rating
20A
25A
30A
40A
50A
60A

Body
Colour
Lt. Blue
White
Pink
Green
Red
Yellow

20

Top Side

RoHS

2.8mm Term.
Part Number
MJC015
MJC020
MJC025
MJC030
MJC040
MJC000AP

Ampere
Rating
15A
20A
25A
30A
40A

Assortment Pack 5pcs

15A, 20A, 25A, 30A, 40A

Ampere
Rating
15A
20A
25A
30A
40A
50A
60A
50A Shunt ST
Assortment Pack 7pcs
15A, 20A, 25A, 30A,

40A, 50A, 60A

Body
Colour
Grey
Lt.Blue
White
Pink
Green

Body
Colour
Grey
Lt.Blue
White
Pink
Green
Red
Yellow
Black

Dimensions in MM

RoHS

RoHS

Dimensions in MM

Dimensions in MM

10Top Side

14.1

12
15.9 13.6

12.1

15
12.5

9.7
6.2

7.7

10.7

6.35mm Term.
Part Number
MCPS015
MCPS020
MCPS025
MCPS030
MCPS040
MCPS050
MCPS060
0695900.PXPS
MCPS000AP
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NEW

Voltage: I.R.:32VDC 1000A at 32VDC

Fuse Charateristic: Slow Acting

Shunt: 50A Max Continuous Load Rating

Pack Size: 1, 10, 100, 2000

Holders: MiniFLEC

Approvals:

Voltage: I.R.:32VDC 1000A at 32VDC

Fuse Charateristic: Slow Acting

Shunt: 30A Max Cont. Load Rating, P/N: 0695900.PXP.  Contact Sales.

Pack Size: 1, 10, 100, 2000

Approvals:

LOW PROFILE JCASE FUSE LINKS 58V

MCASE FUSE LINKS 32VUNSLOTTED

Voltage: I.R.:58VDC 1000A at 58VDC

Characteristic: Slow Acting

Pack Size: 1, 10, 100
Holders: Inline, Panel Mount & Modules.

Approvals:

MCASE+ SLOTTED FUSE LINKS 32V

The Mcase+ Slotted fuse has a unique

design feature in that the fuse can be

mounted directly onto a comb busbar.
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0695900.PXPS
Shunt

MCPS Fuse
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Email: @info prolecproducts.com.au
prolecproducts.com.auWeb: www.


